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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 31 Ženski, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
4.6.2017. - 18:05 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m 300m 400m

A

1. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 5:11.91 637 1:13.82 1:19.92 1:28.31 1:09.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.82 200m: 2:33.74 300m: 4:02.05 400m: 5:11.91

2. STOTT, Shannon 00 Hatfield 5:14.68 620 1:08.06 1:23.26 1:34.73 1:08.63
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:08.06 200m: 2:31.32 300m: 4:06.05 400m: 5:14.68

3. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Alina 98 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:17.25 605 1:11.62 1:22.44 1:32.20 1:10.99
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.62 200m: 2:34.06 300m: 4:06.26 400m: 5:17.25

4. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 5:23.20 572 1:11.41 1:22.84 1:34.54 1:14.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.41 200m: 2:34.25 300m: 4:08.79 400m: 5:23.20

5. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:28.32 546 1:14.99 1:26.49 1:34.63 1:12.21
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.99 200m: 2:41.48 300m: 4:16.11 400m: 5:28.32

6. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 5:39.82 492 1:19.02 1:28.39 1:37.40 1:15.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.02 200m: 2:47.41 300m: 4:24.81 400m: 5:39.82

7. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:40.78 488 1:15.22 1:30.23 1:39.11 1:16.22
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.22 200m: 2:45.45 300m: 4:24.56 400m: 5:40.78

8. BUKVIC, Neva 03 Payton Bari asd 5:49.10 454 1:22.25 1:30.06 1:36.88 1:19.91
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.25 200m: 2:52.31 300m: 4:29.19 400m: 5:49.10

9. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 6:35.35 313 1:34.97 1:43.55 1:54.44 1:22.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.97 200m: 3:18.52 300m: 5:12.96 400m: 6:35.35

10. ČAMPARA, Ajla 06 Sharks, SA 7:50.88 185 1:54.68 2:06.09 2:04.06 1:46.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.68 200m: 4:00.77 300m: 6:04.83 400m: 7:50.88

DSQ SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 6:44.58 1:51.29 1:41.68 1:48.36 1:23.25
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:51.29 200m: 3:32.97 300m: 5:21.33 400m: 6:44.58

B

1. MEŠIĆ, Hena 02 Sport Time, SA 5:23.20 572 1:11.41 1:22.84 1:34.54 1:14.41
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:11.41 200m: 2:34.25 300m: 4:08.79 400m: 5:23.20

C

1. COMPIERCHIO, Adriana 03 Blue & Isola Verde SSD 5:11.91 637 1:13.82 1:19.92 1:28.31 1:09.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:13.82 200m: 2:33.74 300m: 4:02.05 400m: 5:11.91

2. AHMEDBEGOVIĆ, Neal 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:28.32 546 1:14.99 1:26.49 1:34.63 1:12.21
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:14.99 200m: 2:41.48 300m: 4:16.11 400m: 5:28.32

3. FACCHINO, Federica 03 Payton Bari asd 5:39.82 492 1:19.02 1:28.39 1:37.40 1:15.01
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:19.02 200m: 2:47.41 300m: 4:24.81 400m: 5:39.82
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Sarajevo Aquatics
Sarajevo, 3. - 4.6.2017

Disciplina 31, Devojčice, 400m Mešovito/Medley, C

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m 300m 400m

4. AVDIBEGOVIĆ, Elma 03 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 5:40.78 488 1:15.22 1:30.23 1:39.11 1:16.22
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:15.22 200m: 2:45.45 300m: 4:24.56 400m: 5:40.78

5. BUKVIC, Neva 03 Payton Bari asd 5:49.10 454 1:22.25 1:30.06 1:36.88 1:19.91
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.25 200m: 2:52.31 300m: 4:29.19 400m: 5:49.10

D

1. HUREMOVIĆ, Aiša 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 6:35.35 313 1:34.97 1:43.55 1:54.44 1:22.39
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:34.97 200m: 3:18.52 300m: 5:12.96 400m: 6:35.35

2. ČAMPARA, Ajla 06 Sharks, SA 7:50.88 185 1:54.68 2:06.09 2:04.06 1:46.05
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:54.68 200m: 4:00.77 300m: 6:04.83 400m: 7:50.88

DSQ SAMARDŽIĆ, Sara 05 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 6:44.58 1:51.29 1:41.68 1:48.36 1:23.25
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:51.29 200m: 3:32.97 300m: 5:21.33 400m: 6:44.58
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